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STATEMENT	OF	MARKS	/	GRADE	

LL.B.

(I	Semester)	EXAM	APRIL	-	2023	

2022-2023

Roll	No. 1408 Category WHOLE

Name KAMBALE	HANUMANT	RAJENDRA

College/Deptt SIDDHARTH	LAW	COLLEGE,	KHOLWAD

Sub	Code Subject/Papers
Max	Marks Marks	Obtained Total Grade

Grade

Points
Credit

Credit

Points

	 	 Th In Pr Th In Pr 	 	 	 	 	

18050001010100

01
LAW	OF	CONTRACT 100 40 40 E 5 0 0

18050001010200

01
CONSTITUTIONAL	LAW	-	I 100 57 57 D 6 4 24

18050001010300

01

LAW	OF	TORT	INCLUDING	MV

ACCIDENT	AND	CONSUMER

PROTECTION	LAWS

100 52 52 D 6 4 24

18050001010400

01
LAW	OF	CRIME	(PENAL	CODE) 100 45 45 E 5 0 0

18050001010500

01
BANKING	LAW 100 51 51 D 6 4 24

TOTAL 0 12 72

Total	Marks : 500 Grand	Total	Credit	Points	:			72

SGPA : 0 RESULT		:			FAIL

					

Note:-

1.	 This	is	a	digital	certificate.	The	format	of	this	certificate	may	differ	from	the	document	issued	by	the	Institution/University.

2.	 This	certificate	is	electronically	generated	by	DigiLocker	-	National	Academic	Depository.

3.	 This	digitally	signed	document	is	legally	valid	as	per	the	IT	Act	2000	when	used	electronically.

4.	 To	verify	this	certificate,	download	DigiLocker	Android	application	from	Google	Play	and	scan	the	QR	code	on	the	certificate.
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VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY Sr. No.2023 :
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SURAT .395 OO7

(Re - Accredited by NAAC wilh 'B++'Grade)

STATEMENT OF MARKS SPID :2022066230

c91!t[icaJe Showirrg the rrurnber ot marks obtarned by shrr/srnt./Kurnarr KAMBALE HANUMANT RAJENDRA
Of MAHAMANDLESHWAR SHR! KRTSHNANDJI LAW COLLEGE, BHARUCH
lrt eactr head ol passrng at the LL.B. (FIRST SEMESTER) APRIL-2023

SURAT - 395007

Notification Dale : 09 August, 2023

Seat No , 1408

Nole : 'l) No change in any entry is to be made except by the authority
issuing the certilicate- Any intringement will be siverely dealt ia

2) GR / cP i SGPA / yGpA / CGPA are based on Total Marks.

REGISTRAR
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Subject Name Passing Marks Marks Oblained
RemarksExternal lnternal Total External lnternal Total GR GP CR

LAW OF CONTBACT

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I

LAW OF TORT INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND
CONSUMER PROTECTION LAWS

LAW OF CRTME (PENAL CODE)

BANKING LAW

100 / 40

100 / 40

100 / 40

100 / 40

100 ,' 40

100 / 40

100 I 40

100 / 40

100 / 40

100 / 40

51

(57)

52

45

51

51

(57)

52

45

51

D6
D6
D6

E5
D6

4

4

4

4

4

O - 10 Outstanding (90%-99%) - Distinction
A - 9 Excellent (80%-E9%) - Distinction
B . 8 Very Good l7i%-79%l - Distinction
C - 7 Good (60%-69%) - First Class

D - 6 Fair (50%-59%) - Second Class

E - 5 Average l4lo/o49%l - Pass Class

F - 4 Dropped (Below 40%) - Fail

'" lndicates Entitled For Exemption
* 

Pass with gracing marks as per rules

lndicates Failure

AB lndicates Absent
ZR lndicates Zero

GR Grade

GP Grade Point

CR Credit

Percentage(%) = (Obtained CGPA/10),100

FIRST DIST lndicates First Glass With
,istinction

FIRST lndicates Firsl Class

SECOND lndicates Second Glass

PASS lndicates Pass Class

Aggregate Total 500 500 / 250 256 256 SGPA :5.80 / 10.00
PASS

I certify that Shri/Srnt.Kumari KAMBALE HANUMANT RAJENDRA
has appeared at LL.B. (FIRST SEMESTER) ApRtL-2023
Examinalron held by the VEER
HisiHer seal no. Month and
mentioned below :

Seat No..1408
Class Obtained : PASS

.UNIVERSITY, SURAT.
Obtained are as
APRIL.2023

EERTIFICATE

Sr. No. 2023:
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