ABC ID: 751701443791



Veer Narmad South Gujarat University, Surat

STATEMENT OF MARKS / GRADE LL.B.

(I Semester) EXAM APRIL - 2023 2022-2023



Roll No. 1408 Enrollment/Reg No. R22050167000110272 Category WHOLE

KAMBALE HANUMANT RAJENDRA Name

College/Deptt SIDDHARTH LAW COLLEGE, KHOLWAD

Sub Code	Subject/Papers	Ma	Max Marks			cs Obtai	ined	Total	Grade	Grade Points	Credit	Credit Points
		Th	In	Pr	Th	In	Pr					
18050001010100 01	LAW OF CONTRACT	100			40			40	Е	5	0	0
18050001010200 01	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I	100			57			57	D	6	4	24
18050001010300 01	LAW OF TORT INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION LAWS	100			52			52	D	6	4	24
18050001010400 01	LAW OF CRIME (PENAL CODE)	100			45			45	Е	5	0	0
18050001010500 01	BANKING LAW	100			51			51	D	6	4	24
					7	ГОТАL		0			12	72

Total Marks : 500 Grand Total Credit Points: 72

> RESULT : FAIL SGPA : 0





Digitally signed on

Date: 20/04/2024 15:19:25 IST

Note:-

- 1. This is a digital certificate. The format of this certificate may differ from the document issued by the Institution/University.

- 2. This certificate is electronically generated by DigiLocker National Academic Depository.

 3. This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the IT Act 2000 when used electronically.

 4. To verify this certificate, download DigiLocker Android application from Google Play and scan the QR code on the certificate.



VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SURAT - 395 007

Sr. No.2023: 3336852

(Re - Accredited by NAAC with 'B++' Grade) STATEMENT OF MARKS

SPID: 2022066230



230668493

Certificate Showing the number of marks obtained by Shri/Smt./Kumari KAMBALE HANUMANT RAJENDRA of MAHAMANDLESHWAR SHRI KRISHNANDJI LAW COLLEGE, BHARUCH

In each head of passing at the LL.B. (FIRST SEMESTER) APRIL-2023

Subject Name	Passing Ma	A TE WANT	Marks Obtain	ned			
	External Internal	Total	External Int	ternal Total	al GR	GP	CR
LAW OF CONTRACT	100 / 40	100 / 40	51	51	D	6	4
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I	100 / 40	100 / 40	(57)	(57)	D	6	O - 10 Outstanding (90%-99%) - Distinction
LAW OF TORT INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION LAWS	100 / 40	100 / 40	52	52	D	6	4 A - 9 Excellent (80%-89%) - Distinction 4 B - 8 Very Good (70%-79%) - Distinction C - 7 Good (60%-69%) - First Class
LAW OF CRIME (PENAL CODE)	100 / 40	100 / 40	45	45	E	5	C - 7 Good (60%-69%) - First Class D - 6 Fair (50%-59%) - Second Class
BANKING LAW	100 / 40	100 / 40	51	51	D	6	4 E - 5 Average (40%-49%) - Pass Class F - 4 Dropped (Below 40%) - Fail
							** Indicates Entitled For Exemption * Pass with gracing marks as per rules Indicates Failure AB Indicates Absent ZR Indicates Zero GR Grade GP Grade Point CR Credit Percentage(%) = (Obtained CGPA/10)*100 FIRST DIST Indicates First Class With Distinction
							FIRST Indicates First Class SECOND Indicates Second Class PASS Indicates Pass Class
Aggregate Total	500	500 / 250	256	256			SGPA: 5.80 / 10.00 PASS

SURAT - 395007

Notification Date: 09 August, 2023

Note: 1) No change in any entry is to be made except by the authority issuing the certificate. Any infringement will be severely dealt with

2) GR / GP / SGPA / YGPA / CGPA are based on Total Marks.

I certify that Shri/Smt.Kumari KAMBALE HANUMANT RAJENDRA

has appeared at LL.B. (FIRST SEMESTER) APRIL-2023

Examination held by the VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, SURAT. His/Her seat no. Month and Year of Examination and Class Obtained are as mentioned below:

Month and Year of Examination APRIL - 2023 mentioned below:

Seat No.: 1408 Class Obtained: PASS









